Quick Reference Guide
INTERNAL DRIVES: FY19Q4
Seagate Enterprise Model Number Key
ST 500 DX 001 1
BRAND CAPACITY SEGMENT ATTRIBUTES GENERATION
2 letters 2 to 5 digits 2 letters 3 digits,
non-intelligent
1 digit, intelligent
ST = Seagate 80 = 80GB
500 = 500GB
1500 = 1.5TB
10000 = 10TB
NM, NX = Nearline
AS = Archive Storage
FM = SSD Mission
Critical
MM = Mission Critical
10K
MP = Mission Critical
15K
KN = SSD Enterprise
Varies for:
Interface
RPM
Cache
SED
1 = 1st Generation
2 = 2nd Generation
3 = 3rd Generation
Seagate Client, Gaming and NAS Model Number Key
   ST 500 DX 00001
INTERFACE CAPACITY SEGMENT ATTRIBUTES
2 letters 3 to 4 digits 2 letters 5 digits, non-intelligent
ZA = SATA Client
ZP = PCIe Client
240 = 240GB
256 = 256GB
512 = 512GB
1000 = 1TB
CM = Client Mainstream
GM = Gaming Mainstream
NM = NAS Mainstream
Varies for:
Z-heights
Form Factor
RPM
Interface
SED
FIPS
Seagate Desktop, Mobile, and Specialty Model Number Key
ST 500 DX 001
BRAND CAPACITY SEGMENT ATTRIBUTES
2 letters 2 to 5 digits 2 letters 3 digits, non-intelligent
ST = Seagate 80 = 80GB
500 = 500GB
1500 = 1.5TB
10000 = 10TB
DM = Desktop
Mainstream
DX = Desktop
Performance
LM = Mobile Mainstream
LX = Mobile Performance
LT = Mobile Thin
NE = NAS Performance
VN = NAS Mainstream
VX = Video Surveillance
VM, DT = DVR
Varies for:
Z-heights
Form Factor
RPM
Cache
Interface
SED, FIPS
Drop Sensor
Interface Speed
3
INTERNAL DRIVES — FY19Q4BarraCuda Product List
M.2 NVMe SSD Products
•	 Ultra-thin laptops, business PCs and laptops, and
workstations and all-in-one PCs
•	 Up to 6× faster than SATA SSDs
•	 5-year limited warranty
Take your data to the next level of performance,
reliability, and efficiency.
2.5-Inch SATA SSD Products
•	 Ideal for desktops, all-in-one PCs, and home servers
•	 2.5-inch SATA III form factor for easy upgrades
•	 5-year limited warranty
Fast, dependable, versatile SSDs from a trusted
storage brand.
Capacity Model Number Interface Form Factor NAND Max Sequential
Read/Write
MTBF
(Hours)
Total Bytes
Written
(TBW)
EAN UPC
Bare drive
2000GB ZA2000CM10002 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/540 MB/s 1800000 1067 8719706012140 763649127926
1000GB ZA1000CM10002 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/540 MB/s 1800000 485 8719706011259 763649126578
500GB ZA500CM10002 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/535 MB/s 1800000 249 8719706011242 763649126561
250GB ZA250CM10002 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/530 MB/s 1800000 120 8719706011235 763649126554
Single pack
2000GB STGS2000401 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/540 MB/s 1800000 1067 3660619403509 763649124857
1000GB STGS1000401 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/540 MB/s 1800000 485 3660619403349 763649124314
500GB STGS500401 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/535 MB/s 1800000 249 3660619403493 763649124840
250GB STGS250401 SATA 6Gb/s 2.5in × 7mm 3D TLC 560/530 MB/s 1800000 120 3660619403486 763649124833
Capacity Model Number Interface Form Factor NAND
Max
Sequential
Read/Write
MTBF
(Hours)
Total Bytes
Written
(TBW)
EAN UPC Encryption